Kantonale Indiacameisterschaft 2018/2019, Damen C
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1 118 217 1 24

Breitenbach 17 - 16 - 20 8l11: 6| +5 | 372 : 336 | +36 16| 3
L\hederrohrdor 8116 : 2 | +14 | 425 : 271|+154 ] 22| 1
Herbetswil 8|11 : 6| +5 | 373 :326| +47 |l 16| 2
Gretzenbach 812 :15]| -13 | 266 : 409 | -143 215
Luterkofen 8|3 :14] -11 | 298 : 392 | -94 401 4

Aktuelle Rangliste

1 DR Niederrohrdorf
DTV Herbetswil
TV Breitenbach
FR Luterkofen

DR Gretzenbach

a b~ N

Spiele Punkte
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Satzverhaltnis

16

11
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Punkteverhaltnis

+154
+47
+36
-94
-143



